
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Off-post Groundwater Report Prepara Mon 6/9/03 Fri 8/29/03

2 Off post Sampling Event Fieldwork Mon 6/9/03 Tue 6/17/03

3 APPL Lab Analysis - 21 days Wed 6/18/03 Wed 7/16/03

4 First Draft Off Post Report Fri 6/27/03 Thu 7/3/03

5 First Draft CAD/GIS Figures Fri 6/27/03 Mon 6/30/03

6 Receive Off Post Lab Data Thu 7/17/03 Thu 7/17/03

7 Parsons data verification - 30 days f Fri 7/18/03 Thu 8/28/03

8 Prepare Formatted Data Tables Fri 7/18/03 Thu 7/31/03

9 Second Draft Off Post Report Fri 7/18/03 Wed 7/23/03

10 Review CAD/GIS, revise Thu 7/24/03 Fri 7/25/03

11 Parsons Internal Tech Review Mon 7/28/03 Fri 8/1/03

12 Prepare and Submit Off-post Draft a Mon 8/4/03 Mon 8/4/03

13 60th Day, from Off post sampling Fri 8/29/03 Fri 8/29/03
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ID Task Name Start Finish
14 On-post Groundwater Report Prepara Wed 6/18/03 Tue 9/9/03

15 On post Sampling Event Fieldwork Wed 6/18/03 Thu 6/26/03

16 STL Lab Analysis - 21 days Fri 6/27/03 Fri 7/25/03

17 First Draft On Post Report Fri 6/27/03 Thu 7/3/03

18 CAD/GIS Figures Fri 6/27/03 Thu 7/3/03

19 Receive On Post Lab Data Mon 7/28/03 Mon 7/28/03

20 Parsons data verification - 36 days f Tue 7/29/03 Mon 9/8/03

21 Prepare Formatted Data Tables Tue 7/29/03 Fri 8/15/03

22 Second Draft On Post Report Tue 7/29/03 Wed 7/30/03

23 Review CAD/GIS, revise Thu 7/31/03 Fri 8/1/03

24 Parsons Internal Tech Review Mon 8/4/03 Tue 8/5/03

25 Prepare and Submit On-post Draft a Wed 8/6/03 Tue 8/12/03

26 60th Day, from On post sampling Tue 9/9/03 Tue 9/9/03
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